
CLASSIFICA SERIE A PRO

POS. COGNOME, NOME 1° TAPPA 
14/10/24

2° TAPPA 
20/10/24

3° TAPPA 
03/11/24

4° TAPPA 
09/11/24

5° TAPPA 
01/12/24

6° TAPPA 
08/12/24

7° TAPPA 
22/12/24

8° TAPPA 
05/01/202

5

9° TAPPA 
25/01/202

5

10° 
TAPPA 

02/02/202
5

11° 
TAPPA 

23/02/202
5

12° 
TAPPA 

02/03/202
5

13° 
TAPPA 

23/03/202
5

14° 
TAPPA 

05/04/202
5

TOTALE

1 AGOSTINI MATTIA 12 6 18 8 - 10 12 16 10 14 2 14 122 1-AGOSTINI MATTIA
2 LEVORATO ROBERTO - 16 4 6 12 12 2 12 6 10 8 12 100 2-LEVORATO ROBERTO
3 CESTARI MASSIMO - 8 12 16 2 - 4 18 8 12 - - 80 3-CESTARI MASSIMO
4 CABRELE EROS - - 14 10 10 6 2 10 2 8 12 6 80 4-CABRELE EROS
5 BOZZA ALBERTO 6 14 10 2 6 - 10 2 4 4 10 6 74 5-BOZZA ALBERTO
6 MOZZATO DAVIDE 4 - 8 12 6 - 8 6 12 6 2 2 66 6-MOZZATO DAVIDE
7 FAVRO MATTEO 10 10 6 4 4 8 4 4 4 - - 2 56 7-FAVRO MATTEO
8 CODOGNOTTO ALESSANDRO 8 4 16 2 - - 6 4 8 - 4 2 54 8-CODOGNOTTO ALESSANDRO 
9 MARANGON LUCA - - - - - 14 14 - - - - 10 38 9-MARANGON LUCA

10 MANCA ALESSANDRO - - - 8 14 - - 14 - - - - 36 10-MANCA ALESSANDRO
11 CAVALIERE GIANMARIA - 4 - 4 2 - - 6 14 4 - - 34 11-CAVALIERE GIANMARIA
12 CONTI ELIO 2 8 6 4 - - - - 2 - 6 - 28 12-CONTI ELIO
13 SOGGIA MARCO - 6 4 - 4 6 - 4 - - - - 24 13-SOGGIA MARCO
14 BARETTA ANDREA - 12 2 - - - - 10 - - - - 24 14-BARETTA ANDREA
15 BISSACCO DENIS - - - - - 4 6 8 4 - - - 22 15-BISSACCO DENIS
16 VIENO ROBERTO 2 2 - 4 8 4 - - - - - - 20 16-VIENO ROBERTO
17 GRIFALCONI MARCO - - - - - - - - 16 - - - 16 17-GRIFALCONI MARCO
18 CERONI NICOLA - - - 14 - - - - - - - - 14 18-CERONI NICOLA
19 GARBIN MATTIA - 4 6 - - - - 4 - - - - 14 19-GARBIN MATTIA
20 VASIC ZLATKO 4 - - - - - - - - - - 8 12 20-VASIC ZLATKO
21 BARBUJANI MARCO - - 10 - - - - - - - - - 10 21-BARBUJANI MARCO
22 AGGIO FILIPPO - 4 - - - - - 6 - - - - 10 22-AGGIO FILIPPO
23 PREGNOLATO KEVIN - - 8 - - - - - - - - - 8 23-PREGNOLATO KEVIN
24 POLONIO ENRICO - - - - - - - 8 - - - - 8 24-POLONIO ENRICO
25 PERARO MATTIA - - 6 - - - - - - - - - 6 25-PERARO MATTIA
26 LARONZANA ALESSANDRO - - - 6 - - - - - - - - 6 26-LARONZANA ALESSANDRO
27 TURETTA CRISTIANO - - - - - - - 6 - - - - 6 27-TURETTA CRISTIANO
28 CASOTTO SAMUELE - - - - - - - - 6 - - - 6 28-CASOTTO SAMUELE
29 FERRARESE YURI - - 4 - - - - - 2 - - 6 29-FERRARESE YURI
30 SARTORI DENNY - - - - - - - - - 6 - - 6 30-SARTORI DENNY
31 STOPPA ALBERTO - - 4 - - - - - - - - - 4 31-STOPPA ALBERTO
32 DANIELE NICOLAS - - - - - - - - 4 - - - 4 32-DANIELE NICOLAS
33 ALDRIGO MASSIMILIANO - - - - - - - - - - 4 - 4 33-ALDRIGO MASSIMILIANO
34 MIATO GIANNI - - - - - - - - - - - 4 4 34-MIATO GIANNI
35 MARCON ANDREA - - - - - - - - - - - 4 4 35-MARCON ANDREA
36 STEVANATO DAMIANO - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 36-STEVANATO DAMIANO
37 VASIC MIRKO - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 37-VASIC MIRKO



38 VASIC LUKA - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 38-VASIC LUKA
39 FAGGIAN MANUEL - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 39-FAGGIAN MANUEL
40 GAZZOLA MARCO - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 40-GAZZOLA MARCO



CLASSIFICA SERIE A
POS. COGNOME, NOME 1° TAPPA 

14/10/24
2° TAPPA 
20/10/24

3° TAPPA 
03/11/24

4° TAPPA 
09/11/24

5° TAPPA 
01/12/24

6° TAPPA 
08/12/24

7° TAPPA 
22/12/24

8° TAPPA 
05/01/2025

9° TAPPA 
25/01/2025

10° TAPPA 
02/02/2025

11° TAPPA 
23/02/2025

12° TAPPA 
02/03/2025

13° TAPPA 
23/03/2025

14° TAPPA 
05/04/2025 TOTALE

1 AGOSTINI MATTIA 14 14 8 16 - 16 4 18 4 4 8 14 120 1-AGOSTINI MATTIA
2 CABRELE EROS - - 14 14 14 4 10 14 6 8 16 6 106 2-CABRELE EROS
3 LEVORATO ROBERTO - 12 2 6 18 12 12 8 2 14 12 8 106 3-LEVORATO ROBERTO
4 ZILIO SIMONE 10 16 4 - 8 - 6 8 10 16 14 - 92 4-ZILIO SIMONE
5 BOZZA ALBERTO 16 8 10 10 2 - 4 4 6 6 10 2 78 5-BOZZA ALBERTO
6 SOLA  DAVIDE 12 - 4 6 4 4 6 16 8 6 6 4 76 6-SOLA  DAVIDE
7 CESTARI MASSIMO - 4 12 10 16 - 14 4 6 4 - - 70 7-CESTARI MASSIMO
8 MOZZATO DAVIDE 4 - 16 4 4 - 2 4 14 4 2 16 70 8-MOZZATO DAVIDE
9 FAVRO MATTEO 8 2 4 2 10 8 8 4 2 - - 6 54 9-FAVRO MATTEO

10 FERRARESE YURI 4 - 6 - 12 - - 6 4 12 4 - 48 10-FERRARESE YURI
11 CAVALIERE GIANMARIA - 10 - 6 8 - - 4 12 4 - - 44 11-CAVALIERE GIANMARIA
12 CODOGNOTTO ALESSANDRO 4 4 6 2 - - 8 10 4 - 2 4 44 12-CODOGNOTTO ALESSANDRO 
13 CALLEGARI CHRISTIAN - - - - 6 10 - 6 4 10 4 4 44 13-CALLEGARI CHRISTIAN
14 MARANGON LUCA - - - - - 14 16 - - - - 10 40 14-MARANGON LUCA
15 CANOVA SIMONE 6 - - - 2 4 - 6 2 8 2 2 32 15-CANOVA SIMONE
16 VIENO ROBERTO 6 2 - 8 10 2 - - - - - - 28 16-VIENO ROBERTO
17 SOGGIA MARCO - 4 10 - 6 4 - 4 - - - - 28 17-SOGGIA MARCO
18 MANCA ALESSANDRO - - - 12 6 - - 10 - - - - 28 18-MANCA ALESSANDRO
19 BISSACCO DENIS - - - - - 8 2 12 6 - - - 28 19-BISSACCO DENIS
20 GARBI RUDY 2 2 2 4 4 - 2 2 8 - 2 - 28 20-GARBI RUDY
21 FATTORE  ALESSANDRO 6 - - 8 - - - 12 - - - - 26 21-FATTORE  ALESSANDRO
22 VASIC ZLATKO 18 - - - - - - - - - - 8 26 22-VASIC ZLATKO
23 PERARO MATTIA 8 8 8 - - - - - - - - - 24 23-PERARO MATTIA
24 TURETTA CRISTIANO - - - - - - - 20 - - - - 20 24-TURETTA CRISTIANO
25 PREGNOLATO KEVIN - - 18 - - - - - - - - - 18 25-PREGNOLATO KEVIN
26 LARONAZA ALESSANDRO - - - 18 - - - - - - - - 18 26-LARONAZA ALESSANDRO
27 GARBIN MATTIA - 6 4 - - - - 8 - - - - 18 27-GARBIN MATTIA
28 GRIFALCONI MARCO - - - - - - - - 18 - - - 18 28-GRIFALCONI MARCO
29 CASOTTO SAMUELE - - - - - - - - 16 - - - 16 29-CASOTTO SAMUELE
30 STOPPA ALBERTO 6 2 6 - - - - - - - - - 14 30-STOPPA ALBERTO
31 CONTI ELIO 10 - - - - - - - - - 4 - 14 31-CONTI ELIO
32 DAL MASO MASSIMILIANO - - - 6 - - - - 2 - 6 - 14 32-DAL MASO MASSIMILIANO
33 BARETTA ANDREA - 4 2 - - - - 6 - - - - 12 33-BARETTA ANDREA
34 MARCON ANDREA - - - - - - - - - - - 12 12 34-MARCON ANDREA
35 NONNATO ALEX - - - - 6 - 4 - - - - - 10 35-NONNATO ALEX
36 AGGIO FILIPPO - 6 - - - - - 4 - - - - 10 36-AGGIO FILIPPO
37 DANIELE NICOLAS - - - - - - - - 10 - - - 10 37-DANIELE NICOLAS
38 POLONIO ENRICO - - - - - - - 8 - - - - 8 38-POLONIO ENRICO
39 ALDRIGO MASSIMILIANO - - - - - - - - - - 8 - 8 39-ALDRIGO MASSIMILIANO
40 BARBUJANI MARCO - - 6 - - - - - - - - - 6 40-BARBUJANI MARCO



41 SALINETTI MICHELE - - - - - 6 - - - - - - 6 41-SALINETTI MICHELE
42 VASIC MIRKO - - - - - 6 - - - - - - 6 42-VASIC MIRKO
43 ZAMPIERI ALESSANDRO - - - - - - - 4 2 - - - 6 43-ZAMPIERI ALESSANDRO
44 STOPPA SIMONE 4 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 44-STOPPA SIMONE
45 NATRONI ALESSIO - - - 4 - - - - - - - - 4 45-NATRONI ALESSIO
46 CERONI NICOLA - - - 4 - - - - - - - - 4 46-CERONI NICOLA
47 STEVANO DAMIANO - - - - 4 - - - - - - - 4 47-STEVANO DAMIANO
48 FAGGIAN MANUEL - - - - - - 4 - - - - - 4 48-FAGGIAN MANUEL
49 CARPANESE DAVIDE - - - - - - - - - - 4 - 4 49-CARPANESE DAVIDE
50 GAZZOLA MARCO - - - - - - - - - - - 4 4 50-GAZZOLA MARCO
51 BETTIO GIANLUCA 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 51-BETTIO GIANLUCA
52 MENINI MASSIMO - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 52-MENINI MASSIMO
53 VASIC LUKA - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 53-VASIC LUKA
54 ZANTOMASI MATTIA - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 54-ZANTOMASI MATTIA
55 SARTORI DENNY - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 55-SARTORI DENNY
56 MIATO GIANNI - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 56-MIATO GIANNI



CLASSIFICA SERIE B
POS. COGNOME, NOME 1° TAPPA 

14/10/24
2° TAPPA 
20/10/24

3° TAPPA 
03/11/24

4° TAPPA 
09/11/24

5° TAPPA 
01/12/24

6° TAPPA 
08/12/24

7° TAPPA 
22/12/24

8° TAPPA 
05/01/2025

9° TAPPA 
25/01/2025

10° TAPPA 
02/02/2025

11° TAPPA 
23/02/2025

12° TAPPA 
02/03/2025

13° TAPPA 
23/03/2025

14° TAPPA 
05/04/2025 TOTALE

1 SOLA  DAVIDE 10 - 12 18 14 8 16 12 16 4 12 12 134 1-SOLA  DAVIDE
2 CALLEGARI CHRISTIAN - - - - 6 14 - 16 14 16 14 14 94 2-CALLEGARI CHRISTIAN
3 LUCCHETTA DEVIL - 10 - 6 4 12 4 6 4 14 4 6 70 3-LUCCHETTA DEVIL
4 PULZATO DANIELE 8 2 4 6 2 10 2 8 8 6 10 2 68 4-PULZATO DANIELE
5 COMPAGNIN OMERO - 12 10 8 - - - 18 - 8 - 10 66 5-COMPAGNIN OMERO
6 BACCO FLAVIANO - - - 12 8 4 4 14 - 12 4 4 62 6-BACCO FLAVIANO
7 CANOVA SIMONE 4 - - - 12 4 - 6 6 10 2 8 52 7-CANOVA SIMONE
8 STOPPA SIMONE - 2 8 - 10 - - 10 8 4 6 - 48 8-STOPPA SIMONE
9 LORENZI NICOLA - 6 - 8 4 - 14 - 4 6 - - 42 9-LORENZI NICOLA

10 STECCA ROBERTA - 14 - - - - 10 10 - - - 2 36 10-STECCA ROBERTA
11 BETTINI VALENTINA - - 2 4 6 2 4 2 4 4 6 2 36 11-BETTINI VALENTINA
12 FATTORE  ALESSANDRO 12 - - 16 - - - 6 - - - - 34 12-FATTORE  ALESSANDRO
13 MERKJA EUGENIO - - - - 8 - 6 - 12 8 - - 34 13-MERKJA EUGENIO
14 DAL MASO MASSIMILIANO - - - 14 - - - - 6 - 8 - 28 14-DAL MASO MASSIMILIANO
15 CHIODIN CRISTIAN - 8 6 10 - - - - - - - - 24 15-CHIODIN CRISTIAN
16 NONNATO ALEX - - - - 16 - 8 - - - - - 24 16-NONNATO ALEX
17 PIVA MATTIA - 2 - - - - - - - 18 - 4 24 17-PIVA MATTIA
18 COCCATO FEDERICO - - - - - - 12 - 10 - - - 22 18-COCCATO FEDERICO
19 SARTOREL ENRICO - 6 - 2 4 2 2 - 2 4 - - 22 19-SARTOREL ENRICO
20 ZAMPIERI ALESSANDRO - - - - - - 6 4 4 6 2 - 22 20-ZAMPIERI ALESSANDRO
21 BARBIERATO ANDREA -- - - - - - - 6 - 6 - 6 18 21-BARBIERATO ANDREA
22 BACCO ERIK - - - - - - - 4 - 10 - - 14 22-BACCO ERIK
23 ZANTOMASI MATTIA - - - 6 - 6 - - - - - - 12 23-ZANTOMASI MATTIA
24 SGARAVATO ALBERTO - - - 4 4 - 4 - - - - - 12 24-SGARAVATO ALBERTO
25 NEGRINI VALERIANO - 2 2 2 - - - 4 - - 2 - 12 25-NEGRINI VALERIANO
26 FORSIN ALESSANDRO - - - 10 - - - - - - - - 10 26-FORSIN ALESSANDRO
27 SALINETTI MICHELE 4 - - - - 6 - - - - - - 10 27-SALINETTI MICHELE
28 TOMASI GIOVANNI - - - - - - - 4 2 2 - 2 10 28-TOMASI GIOVANNI
29 DANIELI RICCARDO - - - - - - 8 - - - - - 8 29-DANIELI RICCARDO
30 MASSARETTO BRYAN - - - - - - - 8 - - - - 8 30-MASSARETTO BRYAN
31 LIONELLO LORIS 6 - - - - - - - - - - - 6 31-LIONELLO LORIS
32 NATRONI ALESSIO - - - 6 - - - - - - - - 6 32-NATRONI ALESSIO
33 BALDIN MATTEO - - 4 - - - - 2 - - - - 6 33-BALDIN MATTEO
34 PARCELJ MASSIMO - 4 - - - - - - - - - - 4 34-PARCELJ MASSIMO
35 TROLESE CRISTIANO - - - 4 - - - - - - - - 4 35-TROLESE CRISTIANO
36 MICILLO IVAN - - - 4 - - - - - - - - 4 36-MICILLO IVAN
37 MANIERO LEOPOLDO - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 37-MANIERO LEOPOLDO
38 LAZZARI DAVIDE - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 38-LAZZARI DAVIDE
39 ZECCHIN SIMONE - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 39-ZECCHIN SIMONE



CLASSIFICA SERIE C
POS. COGNOME, NOME 1° TAPPA 

14/10/24
2° TAPPA 
20/10/24

3° TAPPA 
03/11/24

4° TAPPA 
09/11/24

5° TAPPA 
01/12/24

6° TAPPA 
08/12/24

7° TAPPA 
22/12/24

8° TAPPA 
05/01/2025

9° TAPPA 
25/01/2025

10° TAPPA 
02/02/2025

11° TAPPA 
23/02/2025

12° TAPPA 
02/03/2025

13° TAPPA 
23/03/2025

14° TAPPA 
05/04/2025 TOTALE

1 ZARPELLON DEBORA 6 10 2 - 14 4 - 6 14 14 14 14 98 1-ZARPELLON DEBORA
2 BACCO FLAVIANO - 8 12 18 4 12 8 12 - 6 8 4 92 2-BACCO FLAVIANO
3 FERRETTO DANIELA 12 6 8 4 - 10 10 14 8 6 2 6 86 3-FERRETTO DANIELA
4 COMPAGNIN OMERO - 14 14 14 - - - 16 - 12 - 8 78 4-COMPAGNIN OMERO
5 LORENZI NICOLA - 12 - 16 12 - 6 - 6 10 - - 62 5-LORENZI NICOLA
6 TREVISAN FILIPPO - - - - - - 12 6 - 8 12 12 50 6-TREVISAN FILIPPO
7 COPPO FEDERICA 8 2 4 6 6 2 4 2 2 4 4 4 48 7-COPPO FEDERICA
8 MERKJA EUGENIO - - 10 - 10 - 2 - 10 2 - - 34 8-MERKJA EUGENIO
9 NEGRINI VALERIANO 10 4 4 8 - - - 4 - - 2 - 32 9-NEGRINI VALERIANO

10 CHIODIN CRISTIAN - 16 6 8 - - - - - - - - 30 10-CHIODIN CRISTIAN
11 PIZZO ELISA - 8 - - 6 - 6 - - 10 - - 30 11-PIZZO ELISA
12 BACCO ERIK - - - - - - - 10 - 18 - - 28 12-BACCO ERIK
13 BALDIN MATTEO - - 2 - - - - 8 12 - 6 - 28 13-BALDIN MATTEO
14 SARTOREL ENRICO - 4 - 4 - 6 2 - 4 6 - - 26 14-SARTOREL ENRICO
15 BARBIERATO ANDREA - - - - - - - 4 - 16 - 6 26 15-BARBIERATO ANDREA
16 ZECCHIN SIMONE - - - 6 2 - - - - 6 10 - 24 16-ZECCHIN SIMONE
17 DORIO LORIS - - - - - - - 4 - 8 6 - 18 17-DORIO LORIS
18 SGARAVATO ALBERTO - - - 4 8 - 4 - - - - - 16 18-SGARAVATO ALBERTO
19 PIVA MATTIA - 2 - - - - - - - 4 - 10 16 19-PIVA MATTIA
20 DANIELI RICCARDO - - - - - - 14 - - - - - 14 20-DANIELI RICCARDO
21 TOMASI GIOVANNI - - - - - - 2 4 4 2 - 2 14 21-TOMASI GIOVANNI
22 MASIERO MATTEO - - - 12 - - - - - - - - 12 22-MASIERO MATTEO
23 GIACOMAZZI GIADA - - - - 4 4 - - - 4 - - 12 23-GIACOMAZZI GIADA
24 CORRERA ALESSANDRO - - - 10 - - - - - - - - 10 24-CORRERA ALESSANDRO
25 TROLESE CRISTIANO - - - 10 - - - - - - - - 10 25-TROLESE CRISTIANO
26 PARCELJ MASSIMO 4 4 - - - - - - - - - - 8 26-PARCELJ MASSIMO
27 DUTA GEORGIANA - - - - - 8 - - - - - - 8 27-DUTA GEORGIANA
28 MASSARETTO BRYAN - - - - - - - 8 - - - - 8 28-MASSARETTO BRYAN
28 ROSSI ELIA 4 2 - - - - - - - - - - 6 28-ROSSI ELIA
29 CECCARELLO SIMONE - 6 - - - - - - - - - - 6 29-CECCARELLO SIMONE 
30 RINALDI EMANUELE - - 6 - - - - - - - - - 6 30-RINALDI EMANUELE
31 FORNARON FEDERICO - - - 6 - - - - - - - - 6 31-FORNARON FEDERICO
32 PUGLIESE ALEX - - - 6 - - - - - - - - 6 32-PUGLIESE ALEX
33 COMPAGNIN FABIO - 4 - - 2 - - - - - - - 6 33-COMPAGNIN FABIO
34 ERCOLIN DEVIS - - - - - - - - 6 - - - 6 34-ERCOLIN DEVIS
35 SCOPINO MARTINA - - - - - - - - - 4 - 2 6 35-SCOPINO MARTINA
36 MULLER SAMUELE - - - 4 - - - - - - - - 4 36-MULLER SAMUELE
38 BESUTTI SILVIA - - - - - - - - - - 4 - 4 38-BESUTTI SILVIA
39 PINTON ENRICO SANDRO - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 39-PINTON ENRICO SANDRO



40 TALPO CRISTIAN - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 40-TALPO CRISTIAN
41 QUAGGIO ROBERTO - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 41-QUAGGIO ROBERTO
42 PRANDATO GIANLUCA - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 42-PRANDATO GIANLUCA



CLASSIFICA SERIE DONNE
POS. COGNOME, NOME 1° TAPPA 

14/10/24
2° TAPPA 
20/10/24

3° TAPPA 
03/11/24

4° TAPPA 
09/11/24

5° TAPPA 
01/12/24

6° TAPPA 
08/12/24

7° TAPPA 
22/12/24

8° TAPPA 
05/01/2025

9° TAPPA 
25/01/2025

10° TAPPA 
02/02/2025

11° TAPPA 
23/02/2025

12° TAPPA 
02/03/2025

13° TAPPA 
23/03/2025

14° TAPPA 
05/04/2025 TOTALE

1 ZARPELLON DEBORA 12 14 14 - 14 12 - 8 8 16 14 8 120 1-ZARPELLON DEBORA
2 FACCHIN ELENA 10 16 - 12 8 8 10 12 12 12 12 - 112 2-FACCHIN ELENA
3 FERRETTO DANIELA 14 10 12 2 - 14 8 16 10 14 6 4 110 3-FERRETTO DANIELA
4 SALIZZATO ALESSANDRA 6 8 - 14 - 10 - 2 14 8 10 12 84 4-SALIZZATO ALESSANDRA
5 BETTINI VALENTINA 4 4 8 8 10 6 6 4 6 10 8 6 80 5-BETTINI VALENTINA
6 STECCA ROBERTA - 12 - 6 - - 12 14 - - - 10 54 6-STECCA ROBERTA
7 COPPO FEDERICA 8 2 10 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 4 2 48 7-COPPO FEDERICA
8 PELLANDA SARA 4 4 6 10 2 4 - 10 - - - - 40 8-PELLANDA SARA
9 PIZZO ELISA - 6 - - 12 - 14 - - 8 - - 40 9-PIZZO ELISA

10 DUTA GEORGIANA 6 4 6 - 6 2 6 4 - - 6 - 40 10-DUTA GEORGIANA
11 STOPPA ALICE 2 6 4 - - - - 6 6 6 2 - 32 11-STOPPA ALICE
12 DAN MICHELLE 2 4 4 - - 2 4 - 4 6 4 - 30 12-DAN MICHELLE
13 GIACOMAZZI GIADA - - - 6 6 4 - - - 4 - - 20 13-GIACOMAZZI GIADA
14 NAVARO ANNA - - 2 - 4 - 4 - - 4 - - 14 14-NAVARO ANNA
15 MAGAGNA GIORGIA - 8 2 - - - - - - - - - 10 15-MAGAGNA GIORGIA
16 FONTANA MIRIAM - - - - - 6 2 2 - - - - 10 16-FONTANA MIRIAM
17 RIZZATO LUCIANA VALENTINA - - - - 2 - 2 - 2 4 - - 10 17-RIZZATO LUCIANA VALENTINA
18 BRUSAMENTO DESY - - - - - - - 8 - - - - 8 18-BRUSAMENTO DESY
19 SCOPINO MARTINA - - - - - - - - - 4 - 4 8 19-SCOPINO MARTINA
20 AGOSTINI  EMMA 2 - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - 6 20-AGOSTINI  EMMA
21 TOGNATI BARBARA - - - - - - - 6 - - - - 6 21-TOGNATI BARBARA
22 QUAGGIO DENISE 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - 4 22-QUAGGIO DENISE
23 DELLI FIORI MARIANGELA - - - 4 - - - - - - - - 4 23-DELLI FIORI MARIANGELA
24 BASTIANELLO EMMA - - - - - - - 4 - - - - 4 24-BASTIANELLO EMMA
25 BOZZATO SERENA - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 25-BOZZATO SERENA


